Home Menu

Reservation

Location

Delivery  Photo Gallery The Royal Cat

Contact Us

Joinus on facebook

EBECN LS PR dEQOOY

Starters

Soups

Dim Sum

Duck

Seafood

Sweet and Sour
Chicken

Beef

Pork

Lamb

Curry Dishes
Vegetables
Sizzling Dishes
Clay Pot Dishes
Rice and Noodles
English Dishes
Set Menu

Menu
& suitable for vegitarians ) Mild  WHot MExtra Hot
oy ,
Starters 3% % ({ﬁ : ‘F
A s | 7 ag

001 Mixed Hors D'oeuvres (Minimum 2 People) £5.00 per person

Chicken Satay, Seaweed, SpringRoll, Pork Ribs and Prawn Toast,
002 Dim Sum Hors D'oeuvres (Minimum 2 People) £5.00 per person

Vegetables and Meat Buns, Prawn Dumplings, Pork Dumplings, Mini Meat Buns, Bean Curd Roll, Deep Fried Fan Kwoh,

Fish Cake
003 Grilled Meat and Vegetable Dumplings (6 pieces) £3.50
004 Mussels in Black Bean Sauce J} £5.00
005 Steamed Scallops with Garlic Sauce (2 pieces) £6.00
006 Satay Prawn Sticks (4 peices) M £6.00
007 Satay Chicken Sticks (4 pieces) I £5.00
008 BBQ Spare Ribs £5.00
009 Emperor Spare Ribs | £5.00
010 Peking Style Ribs (Tangy Honey Sauce) £5.00
011 Crispy Spring Rolls (4 pieces) £3.50
012 Sesame Prawn Toast £4.00
013 Crispy Seaweed (in Ground Scallops) £3.50
014 Crispy Aromatic Duck Whole £25.00; Half

£13.00; Quarter £7.50

Served with Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion,Hoysin Sauce

Soups f;: %
015 Lobster £3.00
016 Hot and Sour }f £2.00
017 Wan Ton £2.50
018 Crab Meat Sweet Corn £2.50
019 Chicken Sweet Corn £2.00
020 Chicken Noodles £2.00
021 Mixed Meat and Vegetables £2.00
022 Beef West Lake £2.00
023 Marrow Broth with Scallop £2.00
024 Bean Curd with Meat and Vegetables £2.00
025 Tomato Egg Drop £2.00
026 Fish Slices and Bean Curd £2.00

Dim Sum
027 Shanghai Style Buns (4 pieces) £3.00
028 Grilled Vegetable Dumpling (6 pieces) £3.50
029 Meat and Vegetable Buns (4 pieces) £4.00
030 Bean Curd Skin Rolls (4 pieces) £4.00



http://localhost/webdesign/index.php
http://localhost/webdesign/menu1.html
http://localhost/webdesign/reservation.html
http://localhost/webdesign/location.html
http://localhost/webdesign/delivery.html
http://localhost/webdesign/gallery.html
http://localhost/webdesign/cat.html
http://localhost/webdesign/contact.html
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Egham-United-Kingdom/Magic-Wok-Chinese-Restaurant/249587580061?v=app_2309869772&viewas=100000288301587#/pages/Egham-United-Kingdom/Magic-Wok-Chinese-Restaurant/249587580061?v=wall&viewas=100000288301587

031

032
033

034
035

036
037

038
039

040
041

042

043
044

045
046

047
048

049
050

051
052

053
054

055
056

057
058

059
060

061
062

063
064

065
066

067
068

069

070

071
072

073

Deep Fried Fish Cakes (4 pieces)
Pork and Prawn Dumplings (4 pieces)
Shrimp Dumplings (4 pieces)

Deep Fried Fan Kwoh (4 pieces)

Roast Pork Buns (4 pieces)

Duck ’

Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables

Roast Duck with Spring Onion and Ginger

Roast Duck with Pineapple and Ginger

Roast Duck with Mandarin Orange Peel Sauce

Roast Duck with Plum Sauce

Roast Duck with Chilli }

Seafood ”

Salt and Pepper King Prawn

King Prawns Szechuan Style 1)

Kung Po King Prawn

King Prawns with Chinese Mushrooms and Bamboo Shoots
Sea Spice King Prawns 1

King Prawns with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
King Prawns With Asparagus

King Prawns With Black Bean Sauce

King Prawn with Seasonal Vegetables

Mixed Seafood in Coconut Sauce

Shrimp Fu Yung

XO Squid M

Satay Squid [/}

Salt and Pepper Squid

Squid with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce

Squid in Black Bean Sauce M

Squid with Asparagus

Fish Fillet Peking Style M

Fish Fillet Peking Style

Fish Fillet in Lemon Sauce

Fish Fillet Szechuan Style J}}

West Lake Fish in Vingegar Gravy

Squirrel fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce whole
Hairtail with Chilli and Soy Sauce m

Chrysanthemum fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce
Steamed Sea Bass or Sea Bream with Spring Onion and Black Beans
Szechuan Spice Fish Hot Pot

Braised Fish with Spicy Sauce

Sweet and Sour

Sweet and Sour King Prawns

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Sweet and Sour Pork

Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet

£3.50

£3.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£7.00

£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00

£7.50
£6.50

£7.00
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50

£10.00
£12.00

£7.00
£12.00

£12.00
£12.00

£12.00

£7.00

£5.50
£5.50

£6.00



074

075
076

077
078

079
080

081
082

083
084

085
086

087
088

089
090

091
092

093
094

095
096

097
098

099
100

101
102

103
104

105
106

107
108

109

110

111

Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables

Chicken

Kung Po Chicken
Crispy Chicken with Red Chilli

Sea Spice Chicken I
Szechuan Style Chicken [/}
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce

Chicken in Lemon Sauce

Chicken with Asparagus

Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms and Bamboo Shoots

Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce

Chicken with Mange Tout in Garlic Sauce

Beef

Rainbow Shredded Beef Fillet in Garlic Sauce
Crispy Shredded Beef in Sour Chilli Sauce
Beef in Oyster Sauce

Beef in Black Bean Sauce |

Beef with Red Chilli )

Stir fry Beef in Bean Sauce

Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion

Beef in Satay Sauce

Beef with Mange Tout in Garlic Sauce

Beef with Celery in Garlic Sauce

Pork

Roast Pork Cantonese Style
Szechuan Style Pork [/}

Pork in Black Bean Sauce |

Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce

Sliced Pork with Broccoli

Pork with Mange Tout in Garlic Sauce

Pork with Seasonal Green Vegetables

Sliced Pork Chops in Orange Sauce

Szechuan Double-Fried Pork H
Szechuan Spicy Pork Hot Pot }f

Lamb

Szechuan Style Lamb M

Lamb in Black Bean Sauce
Lamb with Spring Onion and Ginger

Lamb in Satay Sauce

Lamb with Mange Tout in Garlic Sauce
Curry Dishes

Mixed Seafood Curry [

King Prawn Curry /]

£5.00

£5.50
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50

£8.00
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£6.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£6.50

£6.50
£12.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£7.00
£7.00



112

113
114

115

116

117
118

119
120

121
122

123
124

125
126

127
128

129
130

131
132

133

134

135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Chicken Curry /]

Beef Curry /]
Lamb Curry [}

Mixed Vegetables Curry [/}

Vegetables
-

Stir Fried Chinese Bak Choi with Garlic Sauce
Fried French Beans with Minced Meat and Spicy Bean Sauce
Shredded Potato with Vinegar

Sliced Pork with Broccoli

Lettuce with Oyster Sauce

Stir Fried Spinach with Bean Curd Sauce
Scrambled Egg with Tomato
Aubergine with Black Bean Sauce

Ma Po Bean Curd )}

Home Style Bean Curd
Mixed Seafood Bean Curd

Stir Fried Beansprout

Szechuan Fresh Mushrooms M

Sizzling Dishes ﬁ

Sea Spice Frog Leg with Garlic Sauce £8.00
King Prawn with Spring Onion and Ginger
Squid with Satay Sauce

Lamb Spring Onion with Ginger

Beef Fillet in Black Pepper

Clay Pot Dishes .

Bean Curd Stick with Lamb Brisket

Radish with Beef Brisket
Mixed Seafood

Pork Chinese Cabbage and Mug Bean Pastry

Assorted Meat and Seafood Vermincelli

R
Rice and Noodles @‘5@

Chips

Egg Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Special Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Mixed Seafood Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice
Fried Soft Noodles and Beansprout
Mixed Vegetables Fried Noodles
Chicken Fried Noodles

Lamb Fried Noodles

Spicy Singapore Fried Noodles )

£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00
£5.00

£5.50
£5.00

£5.50
£5.00

£6.00
£5.50

£5.50
£6.50

£4.00
£4.00

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£11.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£2.00
£2.50
£1.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£3.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50



153 Szechuan Ramen M £6.00

154 King Prawn Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce ! £6.00
155 Beef Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce | £5.50
156 Beef Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce | £5.50
157 Lamb Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce | £5.50

158 Squid Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce / £5.50

English Dishes

159 Grilled Salmon Steak with Chips £8.00
160 Grilled Halibut Steak with Chips £8.00
161 Spanish Omelette with Chips £7.30
162 Lamb Shank with Asparagus, Roast Potato £12.00
163 Grilled T.bone Steak with Chips £15.00

Set Meals eg

A Set Menu for 2 or More People £14.90 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

1/4 Cirspy Duck (served with pancake, cucumber, spring onion and Hoisin sauce)
Sweet and Sour Pork

Stir Friend Seasonal Vegetables

Special Fried Rice

B  Set Menu For 2 or More People £15.80 per person

Hot and Sour Soup

Mixed Hors D'oeuvres (Chicken Satay, Seaweed, Spring Roll, Pork Ribs, Prawn Toast)
Squirrelfish with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Stir Friend Seasonal Vegetables

Shrimp Fried Rice

C  Set Menu For 3 or More People £22.80 per person
Wan Ton Vegetables Soup

Dim Sum Hors D'oeuvres (Prawn Dumplings, Pork Dumplings, Mini Meat Buns, Bean Curd Roll,
Deep Friend Fan Kwoh, Fish Cake)

Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/2 (served with pancake cucumber, spring onion and Hoisin sauce)
King Prawn with Spring Onion and Ginger

Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce

Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet, Radish with Beef Brisket Clay Pot

Special Fried Rice

D Set Menu For 3 or More People £28.80 per person
e Mixed Seafood Hors D'oeuvres (Mussels, Scallop, Squid, King Prawn)

Main Course Choice One:

Seafood Soup

Lobster with Spring Onion and Ginger Kung Po Salmon
King Prawn with Black Bean Sauce

Squid with Black Bean Sauce

Special Fried Rice

Main Course Choice Two:

Crab Meat with Mushroom Soup

Lobster Teriyaki Noodle

Chrysanthemum fish

Sizzling King Prawn with Black Pepper Sauce
Jade Squid in Garlic Sauce

Mixed Seafood Fried Rice

Home | Site Map | Contact Us

©2009 Nell Gwynn Chinese Restaurant, Windsor. All rights reserved. Design by MenuServe



http://localhost/webdesign/index.php
http://localhost/sitemap/sitemap.html
http://localhost/webdesign/contact.html
http://menuserve.co.uk/

