Nell Gwynn Fine Authentic (hinese Cuisine in Royal Windsor CHINESE RESTAURANT Dine in Nell Gwynn's House 01753 850929		
Home Menu F	Reservation Location Delivery Photo Gallery The Royal Cat Contact Us	Join us on facebook 💿
	Menu Suitable for vegitarians) Mild #Hot #Extra Hot	
🎉 Starters	Startoro	
🛞 Soups	Starters	
🚳 Dim Sum	001 Mixed Hors D'oeuvres (Minimum 2 People)	£5.00 per person
Suck	Chicken Satay, Seaweed, SpringRoll, Pork Ribs and Prawn Toast,	
🥮 Seafood	002 Dim Sum Hors D'oeuvres (Minimum 2 People)	£5.00 per person
Sweet and Sour	Vegetables and Meat Buns, Prawn Dumplings, Pork Dumplings, Mini Meat Buns, Bean Cur	d Roll, Deep Fried Fan Kwoh,
Chicken	Fish Cake 003 Grilled Meat and Vegetable Dumplings (6 pieces)	£3.50
The Beef	004 Mussels in Black Bean Sauce	£5.00
Nork	005 Steamed Scallops with Garlic Sauce (2 pieces)	£6.00
Curry Dishes	006 Satay Prawn Sticks (4 peices)	£6.00
Vegetables	007 Satay Chicken Sticks (4 pieces) #	£5.00
 Sizzling Dishes 	008 BBQ Spare Ribs	£5.00
Clay Pot Dishes	009 Emperor Spare Ribs	£5.00
Rice and Noodles	010 Peking Style Ribs (Tangy Honey Sauce)	£5.00
English Dishes	011 Crispy Spring Rolls (4 pieces)	£3.50
set Menu	012 Sesame Prawn Toast	£4.00
	013 Crispy Seaweed (in Ground Scallops)	£3.50
	014 Crispy Aromatic Duck	Whole £25.00; Half
	Served with Pancake, Cucumber, Spring Onion,Hoysin Sauce	£13.00; Quarter £7.50
	< Soups	
	015 Lobster	£3.00
	016 Hot and Sour #	£2.00
	017 Wan Ton	£2.50
	018 Crab Meat Sweet Corn	£2.50
	019 Chicken Sweet Corn	£2.00
	020 Chicken Noodles	£2.00
	021 Mixed Meat and Vegetables	£2.00
	022 Beef West Lake	£2.00
	023 Marrow Broth with Scallop	£2.00
	024 Bean Curd with Meat and Vegetables	£2.00
	025 Tomato Egg Drop	£2.00
	026 Fish Slices and Bean Curd	£2.00
	< Dim Sum	
	027 Shanghai Style Buns (4 pieces)	£3.00
	028 Grilled Vegetable Dumpling (6 pieces)	£3.50
	029 Meat and Vegetable Buns (4 pieces)	£4.00
		64.00

030 Bean Curd Skin Rolls (4 pieces)

£4.00

031 Deep Fried Fish Cakes (4 pieces)	£3.50
032 Pork and Prawn Dumplings (4 pieces)	£3.00
033 Shrimp Dumplings (4 pieces)	£4.00
034 Deep Fried Fan Kwoh (4 pieces)	£4.00
035 Roast Pork Buns (4 pieces)	£4.00
A	

< Duck

036 Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables	£6.00
037 Roast Duck with Spring Onion and Ginger	£6.00
038 Roast Duck with Pineapple and Ginger	£6.00
039 Roast Duck with Mandarin Orange Peel Sauce	£6.00
040 Roast Duck with Plum Sauce	£6.00
041 Roast Duck with Chilli 🔰	£6.00

.

Seafood

< Seafood	
042 Salt and Pepper King Prawn	£7.00
043 King Prawns Szechuan Style 🕨	£7.00
044 Kung Po King Prawn	£7.00
045 King Prawns with Chinese Mushrooms and Bamboo Shoots	£7.00
046 Sea Spice King Prawns 🔰	£7.00
047 King Prawns with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£7.00
048 King Prawns With Asparagus	£7.00
049 King Prawns With Black Bean Sauce	£7.00
050 King Prawn with Seasonal Vegetables	£7.00
051 Mixed Seafood in Coconut Sauce	£7.50
052 Shrimp Fu Yung	£6.50
053 XO Squid 🔰	£7.00
054 Satay Squid 🔰	£6.50
055 Salt and Pepper Squid	£6.50
056 Squid with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£6.50
057 Squid in Black Bean Sauce 🔰	£6.50
058 Squid with Asparagus	£6.50
059 Fish Fillet Peking Style 🕨	£6.50
060 Fish Fillet Peking Style	£6.50
061 Fish Fillet in Lemon Sauce	£6.50
062 Fish Fillet Szechuan Style	£6.50
063 West Lake Fish in Vingegar Gravy	£10.00
064 Squirrel fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce whole	£12.00
065 Hairtail with Chilli and Soy Sauce 🗰	£7.00
066 Chrysanthemum fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce	£12.00
067 Steamed Sea Bass or Sea Bream with Spring Onion and Black Beans	£12.00
068 Szechuan Spice Fish Hot Pot	£12.00
069 Braised Fish with Spicy Sauce	£12.00

Sweet and Sour



070 Sweet and Sour King Prawns	£7.00
071 Sweet and Sour Chicken	£5.50
072 Sweet and Sour Pork	£5.50
073 Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet	£6.00

074 Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables

Chicken

075 Kung Po Chicken	£5.50
076 Crispy Chicken with Red Chilli 뷋	£6.00
077 Sea Spice Chicken 🔰	£5.50
078 Szechuan Style Chicken 🕨	£5.50
079 Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	£5.50
080 Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£5.50
081 Chicken with Asparagus	£6.00
082 Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms and Bamboo Shoots	£6.00
083 Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£5.50
084 Chicken with Mange Tout in Garlic Sauce	£5.50

< Beef



A.

£8.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Pork



095 Roast Pork Cantonese Style	£5.50
096 Szechuan Style Pork 🔰	£5.50
097 Pork in Black Bean Sauce)	£5.50
098 Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£5.50
099 Sliced Pork with Broccoli	£5.50
100 Pork with Mange Tout in Garlic Sauce	£5.50
101 Pork with Seasonal Green Vegetables	£5.50
102 Sliced Pork Chops in Orange Sauce	£6.50
103 Szechuan Double-Fried Pork 🔰	£6.50
104 Szechuan Spicy Pork Hot Pot 뷋	£12.00

Lamb



105 Szechuan Style Lamb 🏓	£6.00
106 Lamb in Black Bean Sauce 🔰	£6.00
107 Lamb with Spring Onion and Ginger	£6.00
108 Lamb in Satay Sauce	£6.00
109 Lamb with Mange Tout in Garlic Sauce	£6.00
and the second se	

Curry Dishes



110 Mixed Seafood Curry 🔰	£7.00
111 King Prawn Curry 🔰	£7.00

112 Chicken Curry #	£5.50
113 Beef Curry 🔰	£5.50
114 Lamb Curry 🔰	£5.50
115 Mixed Vegetables Curry 🕨	£5.00

Vegetables

116 Stir Fried Chinese Bak Choi with Garlic Sauce	£5.00
117 Fried French Beans with Minced Meat and Spicy Bean Sauce	£6.00
118 Shredded Potato with Vinegar	£5.00
119 Sliced Pork with Broccoli	£5.50
120 Lettuce with Oyster Sauce	£5.00
121 Stir Fried Spinach with Bean Curd Sauce	£5.50
122 Scrambled Egg with Tomato	£5.00
123 Aubergine with Black Bean Sauce	£6.00
124 Ma Po Bean Curd 🔰	£5.50
125 Home Style Bean Curd	£5.50
126 Mixed Seafood Bean Curd	£6.50
127 Stir Fried Beansprout	£4.00
128 Szechuan Fresh Mushrooms 🔰	£4.00

Sizzling Dishes



133 Beef Fillet in Black Pepper	£11.00
132 Lamb Spring Onion with Ginger	£8.00
131 Squid with Satay Sauce	£8.00
130 King Prawn with Spring Onion and Ginger	£8.00
129 Sea Spice Frog Leg with Garlic Sauce £8.00	

Clay Pot Dishes

134 Bean Curd Stick with Lamb Brisket	£6.50
135 Radish with Beef Brisket	£6.50
136 Mixed Seafood	£6.50
137 Pork Chinese Cabbage and Mug Bean Pastry	£6.50
138 Assorted Meat and Seafood Vermincelli	£6.50

Rice and Noodles



139 Chips	£2.00
140 Egg Fried Rice	£2.50
141 Steamed Rice	£1.50
142 Special Fried Rice	£5.50
143 Shrimp Fried Rice	£5.50
144 Beef Fried Rice	£5.00
145 Chicken Fried Rice	£5.00
146 Mixed Seafood Fried Rice	£6.00
147 Mixed Vegetables Fried Rice	£5.00
148 Fried Soft Noodles and Beansprout	£3.50
149 Mixed Vegetables Fried Noodles	£5.00
150 Chicken Fried Noodles	£5.50
151 Lamb Fried Noodles	£5.50
152 Spicy Singapore Fried Noodles	£5.50

153 Szechuan Ramen 🔰	£6.00
154 King Prawn Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce)	£6.00
155 Beef Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce	£5.50
156 Beef Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce	£5.50
157 Lamb Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce)	£5.50
158 Squid Rice Stick in Black Bean Sauce)	£5.50

English Dishes



159 Grilled Salmon Steak with Chips	£8.00
160 Grilled Halibut Steak with Chips	£8.00
161 Spanish Omelette with Chips	£7.30
162 Lamb Shank with Asparagus, Roast Potato	£12.00
163 Grilled T.bone Steak with Chips	£15.00

Set Meals



A Set Menu for 2 or More People

- Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
- 1/4 Cirspy Duck (served with pancake, cucumber, spring onion and Hoisin sauce)
- Sweet and Sour Pork
- Stir Friend Seasonal Vegetables
- Special Fried Rice

B Set Menu For 2 or More People

- Hot and Sour Soup
- Mixed Hors D'oeuvres (Chicken Satay, Seaweed, Spring Roll, Pork Ribs, Prawn Toast)
- Squirrelfish with Sweet and Sour Sauce
- Beef in Black Bean Sauce
- Stir Friend Seasonal Vegetables
- Shrimp Fried Rice

C Set Menu For 3 or More People

- Wan Ton Vegetables Soup
- Dim Sum Hors D'oeuvres (Prawn Dumplings, Pork Dumplings, Mini Meat Buns, Bean Curd Roll, Deep Friend Fan Kwoh, Fish Cake)
- Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/2 (served with pancake cucumber, spring onion and Hoisin sauce)
- King Prawn with Spring Onion and Ginger
- Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
- Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet, Radish with Beef Brisket Clay Pot
- Special Fried Rice

D Set Menu For 3 or More People

- Mixed Seafood Hors D'oeuvres (Mussels, Scallop, Squid, King Prawn)
- Main Course Choice One:
- Seafood Soup
- Lobster with Spring Onion and Ginger Kung Po Salmon
- King Prawn with Black Bean Sauce
- Squid with Black Bean Sauce
- Special Fried Rice
- Main Course Choice Two:
- Crab Meat with Mushroom Soup
- Lobster Teriyaki Noodle
- Chrysanthemum fish
- Sizzling King Prawn with Black Pepper Sauce
- Jade Squid in Garlic Sauce
- Mixed Seafood Fried Rice

Home | Site Map | Contact Us

©2009 Nell Gwynn Chinese Restaurant, Windsor. All rights reserved. Design by MenuServe

£28.80 per person

£14.90 per person

£15.80 per person

£22.80 per person